
 

 

OUR  LADY IMMACULATE CATHOLIC  PR IMAR Y SCH OOL 
GOVERNORS  MEETING SCHEDULE  202 1/22.  

Autumn  
Term 

 

Thursday 7th October 2021 at 3.00pm 
Pay and Performance Committee Meeting 

 
Thursday 14th October 2021 at 3.00pm 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
 

Thursday 11th November 2021 at 4.00pm 
Finance, Resource and Safety Committee Meeting  

 
Thursday 18th November 2021 at 4.00pm 

Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting 
 

Thursday 25th November 2021 at 4.00pm 
Full Governing Body Meeting 

 

Spring  
Term  

 

Thursday 10th February 2022 at 4.00pm 
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting 

 
Thursday 10th March 2022 at 4.00pm 

Finance, Resource and Safety Committee Meeting  
 

Thursday 17th March 2022 at 4.00pm 
Full Governing Body Meeting 

 

Summer  
Term 

Thursday 19th May 2022 at 4.00pm 
Finance, Resources and Safety Committee Meeting 

 
Thursday 16th June 2022 at 4.00pm 

Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting 
 

Thursday 23rd  June 2022 at 4.00pm 
Full Governing Body Meeting 

 

 


